*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 05/05/2024
05/05/2024: Event la Novice Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 86.00; ROT 1.79
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 202 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine 49.15 15 15.00
201 Corry-Thomas, M Use Your lllusion 0.00 DQ
05/05/2024: Event 1b Novice Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 84.00; ROT 1.83
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 301 Cudmore, S (ADCV) Taysha 43.59 15 15.00
05/05/2024: Event 1c Novice Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 79.00; ROT 1.95
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
405 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al) 0.00 DQ
402 Tomasello, M (WAG) Scooter 0.00 DQ
403 Corry-Thomas, M Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al) 0.00 DQ
404 Mcintosh, H Dawnsio G Force WD/ABS
401 Taylor, J Varulv Perpetual Motion 0.00 DQ
406 Taylor, J Varulv Heilung Wunjo 0.00 DQ
05/05/2024: Event 1d Novice Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 77.00; ROT 2
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CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 05/05/2024

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 506 Marshall, M ISABELLE 36.35 0 0.00
2 513 Sleeth, C Riversong Melody 30.30 5 5.00
3 502 Schnider, A KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY 34.83 5 5.00
4 507 McPherson, L (Bendigo) Loki 45.87 5 5.00
5 501 McPherson, A (Bendigo) Benji 50.22 5 5.00
6 518 O'Connor, A Skeet 43.84 10 10.00
510 Stockman, S (WAG) Aquila Opportunity Knocks (IMP NZL) 0.00 NFC
516 McCutcheon, H (Bendigo) Etherial Total Eclipse 0.00 DQ
515 Benham, V (ADCV) Huxley 0.00 DQ
514 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Make Your Move 0.00 DQ
505 Hook, A Jaffa 0.00 DQ
511 Hall, E Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.I SWN 0.00 DQ
509 Diamond, H Kayladene Prince Zuko 0.00 DQ
508 Claughton, A lldanach Arrow of Everdeen 0.00 DQ
512 Howard, K Barokamurray River Boy 0.00 DQ
503 Childs, N (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Sage 0.00 NFC
504 Newman, J Max 0.00 DQ
517 Chambers, A (Redlands) Milly 0.00 DQ

05/05/2024: Event 1le

Novice Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 78.00; ROT 1.97

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 603 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax 32.23 0 0.00
2 Q 601 Dutkowski, B (Moorabbin) Vizslavari King Kobe 37.95 0 0.00

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

DATE: 05/05/2024

602 Crocker, S (Bendigo) Nutsnbolt NFC
604 Moloney, M Gamecall Spring Tides 0.00 DQ
605 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam WD/ABS
606 Rose, S Huntogun Red Hot Kenya 0.00 DQ
607 Clark, C (CDOC) Bandi 0.00 DQ
608 Padfield, M Maverick 0.00 DQ
05/05/2024: Event 2a Excellent Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 84.00; ROT 2.24
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
203 Canavan, J (WDTS) Doberland Don Juan NFC
05/05/2024: Event 2b Excellent Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 82.00; ROT 2.29
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
302 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise 0.00 DQ
303 Scarborough, S (Knox ODC) MissElla 0.00 DQ
05/05/2024: Event 2c Excellent Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 77.00; ROT 2.44
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
407 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 0.00 DQ
408 Sparks, C Flatout Rapid Fire 0.00 NFC
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CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 05/05/2024
409 Stockman, S (WAG) Tisman My Manu 0.00 DQ
05/05/2024: Event 2d Excellent Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.51
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 519 Wheatley, M BlackSlashMolly AFCh JD TKN AD 52.45 0 0.00
2 521 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 41.87 5 5.00
3 524 Bergin, K Raddish 45.70 5 5.00
4 522 Bell, J Dustydog 49.50 10 10.00
523 Beable, J Billyboy 0.00 DQ
527 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium 0.00 DQ
520 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon 0.00 DQ
525 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force 0.00 DQ
526 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) 0.00 DQ
05/05/2024: Event 2e Excellent Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 76.00; ROT 2.47
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
05/05/2024: Event 3a Masters Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 94.00; ROT 2.34
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 204 Beable, J Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom 72.84 0 0.00
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CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 05/05/2024
2 Q 205 Kloeden, J Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat 82.58 0 0.00
05/05/2024: Event 3b Masters Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 92.00; ROT 2.39
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 308 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 58.20 0 0.00
2 306 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 44.82 10 10.00
305 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie 0.00 DQ
304 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 0.00 DQ
307 Keys, R (Precision Agility Academy) Trixster WD/ABS
05/05/2024: Event 3c Masters Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 86.00; ROT 2.56
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
410 Kassell, W (Knox ODC) Caleebra Burberrys Brit WD/ABS
411 Tilley, A Bordarita Run Like The Wind 0.00 DQ
412 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 0.00 DQ
413 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) 0.00 DQ
414 Taylor, J Taigakoira Aitosas Davvir 0.00 DQ
05/05/2024: Event 3d Masters Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 84.00; ROT 2.62
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Huppatz, E

Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Chambers, A (Redlands)

Mucha, E (Ballarat)

Stone, G

Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Kisielnicki, K

Geddes, C (ADCV)

Rose, S

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)

Baldwin, A

Schnider, A

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Wain, N (K9 Agility)

Kassell, W (Knox ODC)

Taylor, J

Magicpotion

Kayladene She's Got The Look
Adensley Queen of the South
Yeoville Magic Mystique
Fletcher

Riverreed Shez Tailermaid
Barley

Bluemoon Kai

Rozate Just The Way You Are
ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS
llloura Slater

Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Fergus

Brescot Eternal Flame

Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm
SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL)
Ozborda Flick the switch
Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al)
Ehana Anastacia (Al)

Varulv Arn Tempelriddaren

DATE: 05/05/2024

46.64
46.82
48.29
53.37
57.84
50.48
53.79
54.06
56.00
51.45
55.38

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
15.00
0.00
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0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ

05/05/2024: Event 3e

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 85.00; ROT 2.59

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 05/05/2024
609 Dunning, L (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem 0.00 DQ
610 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 0.00 DQ
611 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening 0.00 DQ
612 Rose, S Coolibah Pyro Tex 0.00 DQ
05/05/2024: Event 7a Excellent Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.58
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
05/05/2024: Event 7b Excellent Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.61
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 522 Bell, J Dustydog 40.08 0 0.00
2 Q 526 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) 40.75 0 0.00
3 523 Beable, J Billyboy 68.79 5 5.00
4 549 Corry-Thomas, M Gadhar Chai Choco Latte 35.75 10 10.00
5 521 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 37.67 10 10.00
6 527 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium 39.08 15 15.00
520 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon 0.00 DQ
524 Bergin, K Raddish 0.00 DQ
525 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force 0.00 DQ
519 Wheatley, M BlackSlashMolly AFCh JD TKN AD 0.00 DQ
05/05/2024: Event 7c Excellent Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 74.00; ROT 2.54

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
407 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta
408 Sparks, C Flatout Rapid Fire
409 Stockman, S (WAG) Tisman My Manu

DATE: 05/05/2024

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

05/05/2024: Event 7d Excellent Agility 300 Geoff Taylor

COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 79.00; ROT 2.38

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

1 302 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise

303 Scarborough, S (Knox ODC) MissElla

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

72.80

Course Faults

15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

15.00
0.00 DQ

05/05/2024: Event 7e Excellent Agility 200 Geoff Taylor

COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 81.00; ROT 2.32

CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

Place/Qual

203 Canavan, J (WDTS) Doberland Don Juan

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

05/05/2024: Event 8a Masters Agility 600 Geoff Taylor

COURSE STATS: Length: 205; SCT 80.00; ROT 2.56
Pedigree Name

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 611 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening
2 Q 609 Dunning, L (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem
3 Q 610 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
44.53
45.11
47.81

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
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CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

Corry-Thomas, M
Rose, S

Rockafellerskank

Coolibah Pyro Tex

DATE: 05/05/2024

57.15

5 5.00
0.00

DQ

05/05/2024: Event 8b

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 205; SCT 79.00; ROT 2.59
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
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Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Baldwin, A

Chambers, A (Redlands)

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Stone, G

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Taylor, J

Schnider, A

Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)

Mucha, E (Ballarat)

Kassell, W (Knox ODC)

Kisielnicki, K

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Geddes, C (ADCV)

Wain, N (K9 Agility)

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Ozborda Flick the switch 39.91
Magicpotion 42.27
Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm 42.87
Barley 48.40
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 49.15
Yeoville Magic Mystique 51.97
Riverreed Shez Tailermaid 47.76
Rozate Just The Way You Are 49.04
Adensley Queen of the South 54.72
Varulv Arn Tempelriddaren 61.21
SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL) 46.56
ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS 50.24

Bluemoon Kai

Ehana Anastacia (Al)
Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Kayladene She's Got The Look
Fergus

Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al)

llloura Slater

Course Faults
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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Huppatz, E

CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

Fletcher

DATE: 05/05/2024
0.00 DQ

05/05/2024: Event 8c

Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 205; SCT 81.00; ROT 2.53

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 412 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 56.03 0 0.00
2 Q 414 Taylor, J Taigakoira Aitosas Davvir 62.12 0 0.00
410 Kassell, W (Knox ODC) Caleebra Burberrys Brit WD/ABS
411 Tilley, A Bordarita Run Like The Wind 0.00 DQ
413 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) 0.00 DQ

05/05/2024: Event 8d Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 205; SCT 87.00; ROT 2.36

Masters Agility 300

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
1 Q 306 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 45.52 0 0.00
2 Q 304 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 51.13 0 0.00
3 305 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie 77.40 5 5.00
308 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 0.00 DQ
307 Keys, R (Precision Agility Academy) Trixster WD/ABS

05/05/2024: Event 8e Masters Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 205; SCT 89.00; ROT 2.3

CAT# Handler (Club) Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

Place/Qual Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
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1 204 Beable, J
2 205 Kloeden, J
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CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc
Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom

Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat

DATE: 05/05/2024

69.11
76.49

5.00
5.00

05/05/2024: Event 9a Novice Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 71.00; ROT 1.97

Geoff Taylor

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 606 Rose, S Huntogun Red Hot Kenya
2 603 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax
3 601 Dutkowski, B (Moorabbin) Vizslavari King Kobe
602 Crocker, S (Bendigo) Nutsnbolt
604 Moloney, M Gamecall Spring Tides
605 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam
614 Penny, G (CDOC) Meltdog Fern
607 Clark, C (CDOC) Bandi
608 Padfield, M Maverick

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
31.53
32.47
36.76

Course Faults
5
10
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
10.00
10.00
0.00 NFC
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

05/05/2024: Event 9b
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 70.00; ROT 2

Novice Agility 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 502 Schnider, A
2 518 O'Connor, A
3 506 Marshall, M
4 515 Benham, V (ADCV)
5 516 McCutcheon, H (Bendigo)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY
Skeet
ISABELLE
Huxley
Etherial Total Eclipse

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
32.87
33.27
43.13
52.88
38.98

Course Faults
0
5
10
10
15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
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McPherson, A (Bendigo)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Sleeth, C

Hall, E

Diamond, H

Claughton, A
McPherson, L (Bendigo)
Newman, J

Stockman, S (WAG)
Childs, N (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Howard, K

Hook, A

Chambers, A (Redlands)

CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

Beniji

Kayladene Make Your Move
Riversong Melody

Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.I SWN
Kayladene Prince Zuko

lldanach Arrow of Everdeen

Loki

Max

Aquila Opportunity Knocks (IMP NZL)
Sage

Barokamurray River Boy

Jaffa

Milly

DATE: 05/05/2024
49.46 15

15.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
NFC
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
NFC
NFC
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

05/05/2024: Event 9c

Novice Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 72.00; ROT 1.94

Place/Qual
1 406
405

402

404

415

401

CAT# Handler (Club)

Taylor, J

Bushell, B (WAG)
Tomasello, M (WAG)
Mclintosh, H

Sleeth, C

Taylor, J

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Varulv Heilung Wunjo
Canicula Halcyon (Al)
Scooter
Dawnsio G Force
Pyrlea Wish Upon A Star

Varulv Perpetual Motion

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

46.16 10

10.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

05/05/2024: Event 9d

Novice Agility 300

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 77.00; ROT 1.82
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 301 Cudmore, S (ADCV)
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CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name

Taysha

DATE: 05/05/2024

Dog's Time

30.97

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

05/05/2024: Event 9e
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 79.00; ROT 1.77
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 200

Place/Qual

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

05/05/2024: Event 4a
COURSE STATS: Length: 167; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.55

Excellent Jumping 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
601 Dutkowski, B (Moorabbin)
606 Rose, S
608 Padfield, M

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name
Vizslavari King Kobe
Huntogun Red Hot Kenya

Maverick

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

05/05/2024: Event 4b
COURSE STATS: Length: 167; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.71

Excellent Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 517 Chambers, A (Redlands)
2 551 Bushell, R (WAG)
3 506 Marshall, M
505 Hook, A
526 Stone, G

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name
Milly
Aussanda Spring Storm
ISABELLE
Jaffa
Eweherdme Running Wild (Al)

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
44.95
40.23
54.35

Course Faults
5
10
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
10.00
19.35
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

DATE: 05/05/2024

514 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Make Your Move DQ
533 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater DQ
513 Sleeth, C Riversong Melody DQ
510 Stockman, S (WAG) Aquila Opportunity Knocks (IMP NZL) DQ
508 Claughton, A lldanach Arrow of Everdeen DQ
519 Wheatley, M BlackSlashMolly AFCh JD TKN AD 0.00 NFC
549 Corry-Thomas, M Gadhar Chai Choco Latte DQ
550 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii HT DQ
520 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon DQ
512 Howard, K Barokamurray River Boy DQ

05/05/2024: Event 4c Excellent Jumping 400 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 167; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.55

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 415 Sleeth, C Pyrlea Wish Upon A Star 45.18 10 10.00
05/05/2024: Event 4d Excellent Jumping 300 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 167; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.27
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 303 Scarborough, S (Knox ODC) MissElla 44.19 0 0.00

310 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Penny P DQ
309 Gentle, S Shirayuri Oopsie Daisy DQ
311 Gentle, S Belzbentely Green Apples DQ
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05/05/2024: Event 4e
COURSE STATS: Length: 167; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.21

Excellent Jumping 200

CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

Stephy Lawrence

DATE: 05/05/2024

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 205 Kloeden, J Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat 56.36 0 4.36
202 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine DQ

05/05/2024: Event 5a Masters Jumping 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 199; SCT 48.00; ROT 4.15

Stephy Lawrence

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 610 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 37.22 0 0.00
2 613 Corry-Thomas, M Rockafellerskank 39.38 5 5.00
609 Dunning, L (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem DQ
611 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening DQ
612 Rose, S Coolibah Pyro Tex DQ

05/05/2024: Event 5b Masters Jumping 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 199; SCT 46.00; ROT 4.33

Stephy Lawrence

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 502 Schnider, A KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY 36.78 0 0.00
2 Q 555 Stockman, G (WAG) Kiwi Lani 40.76 0 0.00
3 529 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Ozborda Flick the switch 34.43 5 5.00
4 527 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium 35.23 5 5.00
5 535 Schnider, A SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL) 35.57 5 5.00
6 547 Chambers, A (Redlands) Barley 38.28 5 5.00
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11
12
13
14

525
537
531
542
541
539
538
534
554
546
545
543
544
540
524
528
536
553
521
552
522
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Kisielnicki, K

Huppatz, E

Wain, N (K9 Agility)
Geddes, C (ADCV)

Mucha, E (Ballarat)

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)
Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
Bell, J

Stone, G

Kisielnicki, K

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Rose, S

Milner, G (K9 Agility)
Bergin, K

Baldwin, A

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Lewis & L Lloyd, J
Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)
Stockman, S (WAG)

Bell, J

CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

Kayladene Feelin the Force
Fletcher

Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al)
Fergus

Bluemoon Kai

Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Adensley Queen of the South
ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS
Hootylicious

Rozate Just The Way You Are
Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Kayladene She's Got The Look
Brescot Eternal Flame

Yeoville Magic Mystique
Raddish

Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm
Magicpotion

Gadhar Impulse to Soar
Maggie

Ryder On The Storm

Dustydog

DATE: 05/05/2024

38.92
39.85
45.92
53.78
33.60
41.68
44.00
35.39

o o o u»

10
10
15

5.00
5.00
5.00
7.78
10.00
10.00
10.00
15.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

05/05/2024: Event 5¢

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 199; SCT 48.00; ROT 4.15
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

1 Q 412 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog
2 413 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)
3 409 Stockman, S (WAG) Tisman My Manu
405 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al)
407 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta
408 Sparks, C Flatout Rapid Fire

DATE: 05/05/2024

44.82 0 0.00

41.50 5 5.00

49.63 5 6.63
DQ
DQ
DQ

05/05/2024: Event 5d Masters Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 199; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.9

Stephy Lawrence

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 Q 306 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana
2 Q 304 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star
3 Q 308 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
4 305 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie
5 302 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise
312 Canavan, J (WDTS) Coominya Crystalle
307 Keys, R (Precision Agility Academy) Trixster

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
39.67 0 0.00
40.78 0 0.00
43.47 0 0.00
60.94 0 9.94
79.68 10 38.68

NFC
WD/ABS

05/05/2024: Event 5e Masters Jumping 200 Stephy Lawrence

COURSE STATS: Length: 199; SCT 54.00; ROT 3.69

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 Q 204 Beable, J Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom
201 Corry-Thomas, M Use Your lllusion
206 Torres, N MooSaysTheCow

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
53.09 0 0.00
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

DATE: 05/05/2024

05/05/2024: Event 6a

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.1

Place/Qual
1

CAT# Handler (Club)

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name

603 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax

602 Crocker, S (Bendigo) Nutsnbolt

605 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam
614 Penny, G (CDOC) Meltdog Fern

607 Clark, C (CDOC) Bandi

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

22.45

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

05/05/2024: Event 6b

Novice Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 40.00; ROT 3.25

Place/Qual

o o0~ WN R

Q
Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

560 Lincoln, J (Ballarat)

515 Benham, V (ADCV)

504 Newman, J

507 McPherson, L (Bendigo)
518 O'Connor, A

501 McPherson, A (Bendigo)
566 Davy, B (WAG)

516 McCutcheon, H (Bendigo)
565 Kisielnicki, K

564 Gardner, P (Bendigo)
563 Rawiller, E (Bendigo)

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name
Armahani Opal Otsaripa (Al)
Huxley
Max
Loki
Skeet
Benji
Sarasota Ripley Arlo O Glory
Etherial Total Eclipse
Kayladene The Girl Is Mine
Bustergards

Huntlyscout

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
26.25
32.59
25.10
30.37
34.46
44.52

35.40

Course Faults
0
0
5
5
10
15

20

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

19.52

WD/ABS

20.00 DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 05/05/2024

562 Stockman, G (WAG) Sarasota Storm Chaser O Glory DQ
503 Childs, N (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Sage DQ
561 Geddes, C (ADCV) Lottie DQ
556 Dunning, L (K9 Agility) Lovetorun Valkyrie DQ
509 Diamond, H Kayladene Prince Zuko DQ
557 Baldwin, J Keenai Ignite the Fuse DQ
559 Bayliss, B (KKTC) Piper WD/ABS
558 Wheatley, M Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS WD/ABS
511 Hall, E Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.I SWN DQ

05/05/2024: Event 6¢ Novice Jumping 400 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.1

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

402 Tomasello, M (WAG) Scooter DQ
417 Tomasello, M (WAG) Timmy DQ
403 Corry-Thomas, M Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al) DQ
404 Mcintosh, H Dawnsio G Force WD/ABS
416 Tanis, C (Geelong ODC) Kerrypark Lady Luck WD/ABS

05/05/2024: Event 6d Novice Jumping 300 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 46.00; ROT 2.83

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 301 Cudmore, S (ADCV) Taysha 23.84 0 0.00
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CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 05/05/2024
05/05/2024: Event 6e Novice Jumping 200 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 130; SCT 48.00; ROT 2.71
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
207 Baldwin, A AbFab Greatest Summit DQ
05/05/2024: Event 10a Masters Jumping 200 Darren Wallace STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.44
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 201 Corry-Thomas, M Use Your lllusion 44.53 0 0.00
2 206 Torres, N MooSaysTheCow 64.23 10 19.23
204 Beable, J Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom DQ
05/05/2024: Event 10b Masters Jumping 300 Darren Wallace STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.71
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 306 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 38.47 0 0.00
2 Q 304 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 40.50 0 0.00
3 Q 308 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 44.36 0 0.00
4 312 Canavan, J (WDTS) Coominya Crystalle 48.93 10 10.00
5 302 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise 66.76 15 30.76
305 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie DQ
307 Keys, R (Precision Agility Academy) Trixster WD/ABS
05/05/2024: Event 10c Masters Jumping 400 Darren Wallace STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 48.00; ROT 3.94

Place/Qual

a A W N B

o 0 O O

CAT#

408
413
409
412
405
407

Handler (Club)

Sparks, C

Dixon, R

Stockman, S (WAG)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Bushell, B (WAG)

Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)

CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name
Flatout Rapid Fire
Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)
Tisman My Manu
Squeakdog
Canicula Halcyon (Al)

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta

DATE: 05/05/2024

Dog's Time
37.71
38.56
42.14
42.18
41.91

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

oo O O O O

5.00
DQ

05/05/2024: Event 10d
COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 45.00; ROT 4.2
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

© 00 N o o b~ W N P

e i =
w N B O

o 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

536
522
539
502
543
555
540
554
525
546
552
537
535

Masters Jumping 500

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Bell, J

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)
Schnider, A

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Stockman, G (WAG)
Milner, G (K9 Agility)
Bell, J

Kisielnicki, K

Stone, G

Stockman, S (WAG)
Huppatz, E

Schnider, A

Darren Wallace

STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Magicpotion 35.97
Dustydog 36.18
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 36.52
KEENAI MAGIC BAILEY 36.97
Kayladene She's Got The Look 38.38
Kiwi Lani 39.60
Yeoville Magic Mystique 40.36
Hootylicious 44.85
Kayladene Feelin the Force 31.76
Rozate Just The Way You Are 42.44
Ryder On The Storm 42.78
Fletcher 49.77
SOUTHRIDGE S LIGHTNING ELLIE (Imp NZL) 34.72

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
9.77
10.00

o o0 o0 o1 O O O O O O o o

=
o
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527
547
541
545
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553
529
542
538
534
528
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Bergin, K

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Chambers, A (Redlands)

Mucha, E (Ballarat)

Kisielnicki, K

Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)

Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Geddes, C (ADCV)

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)

Baldwin, A

CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

Raddish

Kayladene Pandemonium
Barley

Bluemoon Kai

Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Maggie

Gadhar Impulse to Soar
Ozborda Flick the switch
Fergus

Adensley Queen of the South
ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS
Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm

DATE: 05/05/2024
42.34

10

10.00

DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

05/05/2024: Event 10e

Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 189; SCT 48.00; ROT 3.94

Place/Qual
1 Q 613
2 Q 611
609
610
612

CAT# Handler (Club)

Corry-Thomas, M

Diamond, H

Dunning, L (K9 Agility)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Rose, S

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name
Rockafellerskank
Kerodan Links Awakening
Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem
AG.CH 600 Trigger
Coolibah Pyro Tex

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
32.43
33.77

Course Faults

0
0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ

05/05/2024: Event 11a

Novice Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 149; SCT 56.00; ROT 2.66

Darren Wallace

STATUS : FINALISED
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Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
207 Baldwin, A

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc
Pedigree Name

AbFab Greatest Summit

DATE: 05/05/2024
Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ

05/05/2024: Event 11b Novice Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 149; SCT 53.00; ROT 2.81
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 301 Cudmore, S (ADCV)

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name

Taysha

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
35.52 10 10.00

05/05/2024: Event 11c Novice Jumping 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 149; SCT 50.00; ROT 2.98

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 402 Tomasello, M (WAG)
2 403 Corry-Thomas, M
417 Tomasello, M (WAG)
404 Mclintosh, H
416 Tanis, C (Geelong ODC)

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name
Scooter
Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al)
Timmy
Dawnsio G Force

Kerrypark Lady Luck

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
36.09 0 0.00
28.06 10 10.00
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

05/05/2024: Event 11d Novice Jumping 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 149; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.17

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 507 McPherson, L (Bendigo)
2 Q 560 Lincoln, J (Ballarat)
3 504 Newman, J

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name
Loki
Armahani Opal Otsaripa (Al)

Max

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
33.17 0 0.00
35.88 0 0.00
32.59 5 5.00
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CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 05/05/2024

4 501 McPherson, A (Bendigo) Beniji 41.60 5 5.00

5 518 O'Connor, A Skeet 38.95 15 15.00

6 509 Diamond, H Kayladene Prince Zuko 24.39 20 20.00

7 511 Hall, E Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star TK.I SWN 28.35 30 30.00
566 Davy, B (WAG) Sarasota Ripley Arlo O Glory WD/ABS
516 McCutcheon, H (Bendigo) Etherial Total Eclipse DQ
565 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene The Girl Is Mine DQ
564 Gardner, P (Bendigo) Bustergards DQ
563 Rawiller, E (Bendigo) Huntlyscout DQ
562 Stockman, G (WAG) Sarasota Storm Chaser O Glory DQ
515 Benham, V (ADCV) Huxley DQ
561 Geddes, C (ADCV) Lottie WD/ABS
556 Dunning, L (K9 Agility) Lovetorun Valkyrie DQ
557 Baldwin, J Keenai Ignite the Fuse DQ
559 Bayliss, B (KKTC) Piper WD/ABS
558 Wheatley, M Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS DQ
503 Childs, N (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Sage DQ

05/05/2024: Event 11e

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 149; SCT 50.00; ROT 2.98

Darren Wallace

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 603 Purves, S (ADCV) SunValleyMax 27.70 5 5.00
602 Crocker, S (Bendigo) Nutsnbolt DQ
605 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam WD/ABS
614 Penny, G (CDOC) Meltdog Fern DQ
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607 Clark, C (CDOC)
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CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc
Bandi

DATE: 05/05/2024

DQ

05/05/2024: Event 12a
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 56.00; ROT 2.95
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 200

Place/Qual

1 205 Kloeden, J

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name

Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

89.20

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
38.20

05/05/2024: Event 12b
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.24

Excellent Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 309 Gentle, S
2 Q 311 Gentle, S
3 303 Scarborough, S (Knox ODC)
310 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name
Shirayuri Oopsie Daisy
Belzbentely Green Apples
MissElla
Penny P

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
36.41
39.52
66.35

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
20.35
DQ

05/05/2024: Event 12¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 48.00; ROT 3.44
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 400

Place/Qual

1 Q 415 Sleeth, C

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name

Pyrlea Wish Upon A Star

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

42.32

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00

05/05/2024: Event 12d
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.67

Excellent Jumping 500

Darren Wallace

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Ballarat Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 05/05/2024
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 551 Bushell, R (WAG) Aussanda Spring Storm 33.68 0 0.00
2 533 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater 41.00 15 15.00
526 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) DQ
514 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Make Your Move DQ
513 Sleeth, C Riversong Melody DQ
510 Stockman, S (WAG) Aquila Opportunity Knocks (IMP NZL) DQ
508 Claughton, A lldanach Arrow of Everdeen WD/ABS
512 Howard, K Barokamurray River Boy DQ
549 Corry-Thomas, M Gadhar Chai Choco Latte DQ
550 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii HT DQ
520 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon DQ
506 Marshall, M ISABELLE DQ
505 Hook, A Jaffa DQ
519 Wheatley, M BlackSlashMolly AFCh JD TKN AD NFC
517 Chambers, A (Redlands) Milly WD/ABS
05/05/2024: Event 12e Excellent Jumping 600 Darren Wallace STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 48.00; ROT 3.44
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 601 Dutkowski, B (Moorabbin) Vizslavari King Kobe 35.25 5 5.00
2 606 Rose, S Huntogun Red Hot Kenya 36.61 5 5.00
608 Padfield, M Maverick DQ
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